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Our active travel day is: 
______________

Routes are suggested only. You are responsible for 
your and your children’s safety while using such routes. 
Full terms, www.brisbane.qld.gov.au/activeschooltravel ©

 C
o

p
yr

ig
h
t 

B
ri

sb
a
n
e
 C

it
y 

C
o

u
n
ci

l 
2
0
1
7

 

C
A

1
6
-1

0
1
8
8
0
2
-0

2
-2

5
6
4

Active travel route

Crossing

Bikeway

Pedestrain Refuge

Playground

Shops

Church

Train Station

Fun. Fit. Fast.
Riding is a 

blast!

Walking part of 
the way is ok!

Get active!
Scoot the route.


